

OD-15

ORDER SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

CS/702/1903
IA NO: GA/16/2022

GANESH SARAN AGARWALA
VS
KANHAYALAL AGARWALLA

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE SUGATO MAJUMDAR
Date : 4th JANUARY, 2023

The Court : None appears for the parties.

Let the matter appear in the list on 10th January, 2023.

(SUGATO MAJUMDAR, J.)

mg.